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	GSP Group Id
	Profile Class Id
	Standard Settlement Configuration Id
	Effective From Settlement Date {VSCPC}
	Effective From Settlement Date {AFOYCS}
	Time Pattern Regime Id
	Average Fraction of Yearly Consumption
	Alternative Average Fraction of Yearly Consumption

	E
	2
	0358
	01/04/1996
	17/03/2021
	01202
	0.542485
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	2
	0358
	01/04/1996
	17/03/2021
	01203
	0.457515
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Column Name	Data Type/Length	Other information
GSP Group Id	2 Characters	Mandatory
Profile Class Id	Integer (2)	Mandatory
Standard Settlement Configuration Id	4 Characters	Mandatory
Effective From Settlement Date {VSCPC}	Date	Mandatory
Effective From Settlement Date {AFOYCS}	Date	Mandatory
Time Pattern Regime Id	5 Characters	Mandatory
Average Fraction of Yearly Consumption	Numeric, 6 Decimal Places	Mandatory, must be a positive value between 0 and 1 inclusive
Alternative Average Fraction of Yearly
Consumption	Numeric, 6 Decimal Places	Optional





